22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56

rankG rankAge

ender

21
22

23
24

25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32

33
34

35
36

37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50

[evikn Kararagn

[evikr) Kataragn
[evikn Kartaragn

GO A N O WNDNOGO A2 WNN-2 -

leviki Katdragn
3

8
9

[evikr Kararagn
4
5
6

5
10
[evikr) Kataragn

1
12
13

]

Bib

176

185
250
187
243
153
182
132
552!
137
135
148
252
111
554!
199
183
117
166
554;
123

152
114

141
168

555!
110
554!
122

158
159
552t

124
127
202

181
151

128
105

109

552
172
131
144
193
240
248
24
20

= A

189
116

108
207
139
179
173

Name

MAMNAMPHITOPAKHZ
DIMITRIOS

PHIOMOYAOZ FOTIS
KAPZIOTHX AOANAZIOX
POYZIAZ DINO
TZOXANIAPHX XPHXTOX
NAZKAPATOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAYAOMOYAOZ ©O0AQPHX
KAMAANHZ KYPIAKOZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ IQANNHX
KAPETZOZX EAEYOEPIOX
KAPANAZIOZ IQANNHZ
KPHTIKOZ IQANNHX
KAKHZ NIKOZ
ANTONAKAKHZ IQANNHX
>TAYPOMOYAOZ TAZOZ
TOYNTAZ MAPKOZ
MAYAOZ XAPHZ
FAMNAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
NIKHTOMOYAOX NrEQPTIOx
TOAEAINATIETPOBA

OEO®INOIMNOYAOZ
MANAMQTHZ

NATOYAEAAHZ ANAPEAY
BOYPAOYAAZ TEQPTIOZ

KATZOYAHZ FTEQPTIOX

NIKOAOMOYAOZ
MNANATMIQTHX

MAYPOTIOYAQY IOYZTINA
ANAPEAAAKHZ ZACHARIAS
KE®AAOIMOYAOZ NIKOZ

ZA®EIPOMNOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

MEAAAZ GIORGOS
MMATZAKHZ MANATIQTHZ

XAPAAAMMOMNOYAQY
MAPIA

OEPMOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAAOTEPOZ IQANNHZ

TPIANTADYANOY
NIKOAAOZ

MAMANIKOAAQOY ANTQNHZ

KQTZIOMNOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

KANEAAOMOYAOX BAZIAHZ
AFTEAHZ ZTYAIANOZ

ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ
ANAZTAZIOX

MANTAZ FEQPTIOZ
MANAIOIMOYAOZ COSTAS
KAMAANH ADAMANTIA
KOYTIAZ TIQPIrOz
SMYPNIQTHZ XTE®ANOZ
XAPITOZ XAPAANAMIMNOX
AAE=ZOINOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
FAAZOTAQOY AEQNIAAY

TPIANTADYAAOY
APIZTOTEAHZ

>AXINOTAQY ZTEDANIA

FIANNOYAOMOYAOX
FEQPIIOx

AAOYTIHZ AHMHTPIOZ
POTIAZ AAEZANAPOX
KAPOYNTZOZ TE®ANOZ
MNAMNAHAIOY ®QTHX
MANATOYAIA NIKH

Gender AG

m

3 "3333333333333332333

3 3

333 ™

3

3 33333 ™3 3

3

m
m
m
m
f

A16-29

A50-59
A50-59
A50-59
A30-39
A40-49
A30-39
A40-49
A40-49
A16-29
A40-49
A40-49
A16-29
A50-59
A16-29
A40-49
A40-49
A16-29
A16-29
r40-49
A50-59

A30-39
A50-59

A40-49
A40-49

r16-29
A30-39
AS50-59
A50-59

A30-39
A40-49
50+

A40-49
A40-49
A40-49

A50-59
AB0-69

A30-39
AB0-69

A40-49

A16-29
A50-59
r40-49
A16-29
A16-29
A40-49
A50-59
A50-59
A40-49

30-39
A40-49

AB0-69
A40-49
A40-49
A50-59
r40-49

CP

0:25:23

0:25:23
0:25:59
0:26:09
0:26:34
0:26:48
0:27:03
0:27:27
0:27:51
0:28:45
0:27:59
0:28:50
0:28:16
0:28:34
0:29:09
0:28:54
0:29:06
0:29:15
0:28:04
0:29:01
0:29:18

0:29:16
0:29:50

0:30:35
0:30:16

0:31:02
0:30:57
0:31:12
0:31:29

0:30:44
0:31:07
0:32:00

0:32:06
0:31:42
0:32:14

0:33:09
0:33:37

0:33:13
0:32:58

0:32:43

0:32:10
0:32:54
0:32:50
0:33:33
0:33:20
0:33:02
0:33:07
0:34:10
0:34:04

0:33:36
0:33:46

0:34:03
0:33:48
0:33:47
0:33:25
0:33:27

Gun Time

0:38:43

0:38:57
0:39:44
0:40:11
0:40:41
0:41:25
0:41:31
0:41:35
0:42:36
0:43:09
0:43:10
0:43:27
0:43:40
0:43:50
0:43:56
0:43:56
0:44:17
0:44:23
0:44:29
0:44:35
0:44:44

0:45:02
0:46:12

0:46:45
0:46:48

0:46:54
0:47:01
0:47:30
0:47:35

0:47:45
0:47:47
0:48:17

0:48:26
0:48:26
0:49:10

0:49:21
0:49:23

0:49:54
0:49:54

0:50:01

0:50:25
0:50:26
0:50:36
0:50:56
0:51:01
0:51:04
0:51:04
0:51:13
0:51:14

0:51:15
0:51:24

0:51:32
0:51:37
0:51:37
0:51:43
0:52:07

Chip Time pace/km Club

0:38:41

0:38:55
0:39:41
0:40:08
0:40:39
0:41:23
0:41:27
0:41:33
0:42:33
0:43:04
0:43:07
0:43:17
0:43:36
0:43:48
0:43:49
0:43:50
0:44:05
0:44:22
0:44:27
0:44:33
0:44:35

0:44:54
0:46:07

0:46:32
0:46:39

0:46:52
0:46:48
0:47:18
0:47:28

0:47:41
0:47:39
0:48:03

0:48:19
0:48:20
0:48:59

0:49:18
0:49:11

0:49:36
0:49:50

0:49:55

0:50:17
0:50:17
0:50:33
0:50:46
0:50:54
0:50:57
0:50:52
0:51:10
0:51:08

0:51:03
0:51:14

0:51:18
0:51:27
0:51:28
0:51:39
0:52:05

3:52

3:53
3:58
4:01
4:04
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:15
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:28

4:30
4:37

4:40
4:40

4:41
4:42
4:45
4:45

4:46
4:46
4:49

4:50
4:50
4:55

4:56
4:56

4:59
4:59

5:02
5:02
5:03
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:07

5:07
5:08

5:09

05:09
05:09
05:10
05:12

AZEAAY

EDYPAIOI QKYMOAEX

Metro Aberdeen

ZYAANOIOZ APKAAQN APOMEQN
VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
“TeoPaul”

'TATIAATA" RUNNERS TEAM
ZAYA

ZAY TPIMOAHZ

Kadpovia

A.l.Z ANATOAH
XANAPINAIKOZ RunningTeam

TATIAATA RUNNERS TEAM

ANE=APTHTOX

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APOAIAAZ

AM.Z. AMIOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
"TATIAATA" RUNNERS TEAM

DANANOGIOI

'TATIAATA" RUNNERS TEAM

ZAYM
dimopoulos coatching

IMAX OEIAIMMIAHE

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN YTEIAZ
TPINOAEQX

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN YTEIAZ
AOHNAZ

AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

ZYANOIOz APKAAQN APOMEQN

Agriterra

ZAY TPIMOAHZ

AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
IAYT

ZAY TPIMOAHZ
atomiko BPINA
ABnvaiol dpopeig



Plac

57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

rankG rankAge

ender
51
52

53
54

55
56

57
7

58
59
60
61
62
8

63
9

10
64
65
66
67
11
68
69

70
71
72
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
13
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
14
86
87
88

89
90
15
16
17
91
18
19
92
20
21
22
93

20
12

13
21

22

26
27
28

29
10

1

30

31

17
18
10
19
10

12
11
32

33
20

Bib Name

174 TMANOBPAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ

149 KYPIAKOYAOMNOYAOX
ANTQONHX

5530 MMPENIAAY XPHXTOX

134 KAPAMIMATZOX
AAEZANAPOZ

186 POYMNAXZ THEODOROS

209 XAPAAAMIIOIMNOYAOZ
ANAPEAX

553¢ KAPAGAOZ XPHZTOX
555 KAPTAKOY EYAITEAIA
197 ZQOPONAZ ANTONHZ
553t MOAITHZ XPHXTOX

169 NTAAIANHZ METPOZ
120 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
552¢ ZIOYTHZ XTEPTIOX

170 NTEBETZH ANAZTAZIA
163 MMOYNIAAETOZ NIKOZ
552 KAHPONOMOY FEQPTIA
552 MAPAAZH AOHNA

164 MMOYPOAIAZ BAITTEAHZ
198 TZABAPAX MANATIQTHZ
555: APTOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHX
133 KAPAAHZ PETROS

204 TXOAAKOY ANAZTAZIA
553( BARRION ROMY

126 KAAOTEPOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

188 TAMAPAX FrEQPTIOX

208 ®QTOMNOYAOZ EYZTAGIOZ
175 MANOYZAKHX XPHXTOX
130 KAMETANAKH ©AAEIA
554t KAKAAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ
103 SCHONFELDER FALK

162 MMOTZQNHX THEODOROS
553t POPTHX OANAZHX

155 AYTHXZ FRAGKISKOS

167 NIKHTOMNOYAOZ METPOX
554( ZIATOY ANAZTAZIA

191 ZKANTZOZ INANNHZ

5527 AHMOMOYAOX XPHXTOX
553¢ KPHTIKOZ BAZIAHZ

212 WAPOYAAKHX MANATIQTHZ
102 NDOJ ARMANDO

171 NTEPOZ AGANAZIOZ

146 KOYZTENHZ APTYPHX

107 AAE=ZOINOYAOY EAENH
140 KAZTOPAX TAXOX

553: NDOUJ ANAPEAX

552¢ KAAOIEPOINOYAOZ
rQProx

177 NANAAHMHTPATOX TAZOX
157 MAZOYPAZ HAIAZ
205 TZOYMIIA IQANNA
101 ADDIE JAYNE

118 TKEKA MAPIA

121 AIAMANTHZ M'QProx
195 ZTAYPOY AOHNOYAA
106 AKOYPH BAZIAIKH
555( AOYPIAAY IQANNHZ
5531 ZA=IPH KYPIAKH

211 WAANA ZQH

554< MIMINH FQTA

249 TAANANOIOYAOZ
KONZTANTINOZ

Gender AG

3

3 3

33 ™"3333 ™™3 ™33333™3

333 ™"3333333 ™333333™3233

3 - =~ =3 - =3 = = =3 3

A40-49
A50-59

A50-59
A40-49

AG0-69
A40-49

AB0-69
[40-49
A30-39
A50-59
AB0-69
A50-59
AG0-69
r40-49
A40-49
r40-49
50+

A40-49
A40-49
AG0-69
AB0-69
30-39
A50-59
A70+

A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
r40-49
A40-49
AB0-69
A30-39
ABO-69
A16-29
A40-49
r40-49
A40-49
A30-39
A50-59
A50-59
A16-29
A50-59
A30-39
50+

ABO-69
A16-29
A40-49

A40-49
A50-59
50+
r40-49
50+
A60-69
50+
r30-39
A30-39
50+
r40-49
50+
A16-29

CP

0:34:30
0:34:42

0:34:19
0:34:11

0:35:16
0:34:50

0:34:36
0:35:18
0:34:55
0:35:25
0:35:21
0:35:40
0:34:59
0:35:37
0:35:01
0:35:58
0:35:59
0:35:31
0:34:57
0:35:39
0:35:45
0:36:05
0:36:32
0:36:06

0:37:31
0:37:06
0:37:16
0:38:04
0:36:52
0:38:32
0:38:14
0:39:00
0:37:15
0:38:45
0:39:18
0:38:11
0:39:23
0:39:41
0:39:26
0:39:13
0:39:40
0:39:40
0:40:36
0:41:29
0:39:14
0:43:43

0:41:07
0:40:32
0:40:26
0:41:17
0:43:23
0:43:17
0:42:14
0:42:20
0:42:44
0:42:44
0:42:54
0:43:16
0:43:43

Gun Time

0:52:12
0:52:25

0:52:45
0:52:50

0:53:00
0:53:09

0:53:26
0:53:33
0:53:49
0:53:53
0:54:04
0:54:12
0:54:12
0:54:12
0:54:13
0:54:19
0:54:21
0:54:49
0:54:56
0:54:57
0:54:59
0:55:10
0:55:18
0:55:29

0:55:41
0:56:50
0:56:52
0:57:09
0:57:44
0:58:56
0:59:10
0:59:28
1:00:02
1:00:16
1:00:18
1:00:20
1:00:25
1:01:00
1:01:12
1:01:13
1:01:34
1:01:35
1:01:39
1:02:08
1:02:23
1:03:13

1:03:40
1:03:52
1:03:56
1:04:16
1:04:33
1:04:33
1:04:47
1:04:50
1:05:23
1:05:37
1:05:39
1:05:57
1:08:03

Chip Time pace/km Club

0:52:05
0:52:15

0:52:28
0:52:47

0:52:55
0:52:55

0:53:22
0:53:28
0:53:45
0:53:50
0:53:56
0:54:06
0:54:04
0:54:01
0:54:05
0:54:15
0:54:17
0:54:43
0:54:42
0:54:47
0:54:57
0:55:06
0:55:09
0:55:27

0:55:35
0:56:36
0:56:39
0:57:04
0:57:41
0:58:49
0:58:54
0:59:11
0:59:57
0:59:59
1:00:13
1:00:17
1:00:14
1:00:52
1:01:05
1:01:08
1:01:18
1:01:19
1:01:33
1:01:55
1:02:17
1:02:59

1:03:36
1:03:48
1:03:51
1:04:05
1:04:24
1:04:25
1:04:44
1:04:39
1:05:13
1:05:27
1:05:29
1:05:43
1:07:49

05:13
5:14

5:16
5:16

5:18
5:18

5:20
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:32

5:34
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:46
5:53
5:55
5:56
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:12
6:14
6:19

6:22
6:23
6:23
6:25
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:35
6:48

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APTOAIAAZ
ANE=APTHTOX

XANAPINAIKOZ RunningTeam

ZAY TPIMOAHZ

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APTOAIAAZ

ZAYA
SAY AOHNAX
ZAY ABrvag

TEAMHXZOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

ZAY. TPINOAHZ
ANZ AMOAAQN AYTIKHX ATTIKHZ

APKAAEZ APOMEIZ

Kifissia Runners

ZTTapTIaTEG APOUEIG

XANAPINAIKOZ RunningTeam

ZAYA

ZADANZ

NDOJ RUNNING CLUB
2MAPTH

E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX
Z.AY.MEZZHNIAZ

Agriterra

Metro Aberdeen

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
ANz AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
MapaBwvodpopor Apyohidog



Plac rankG rankAge Bib
e ender
116 94 34 180
117 23 10 178
118 95 35 142
119 96 21 136
120 97 36 113
121 98 14 200
122 99 15 150
123 100 37 210
124 101 16 554-
125 24 8 154
126 102 22 206
127 103 23 156
128 104 12 552¢
129 105 17 115
130 106 13 196
131 107 2 190
132 25 11 553¢
133 26 9 125
134 108 38 161
135 27 10 165
DNF -1 [evikn Kararagn 242
DNF -1 [evikn Kataragn 244
1000m
Place rankG Bib

ender
1 1 227
2 2 236
3 1 217
4 3 232
5 2 228
6 3 5548
7 4 215
8 4 223

5 230
10 6 216
11 5 235
12 7 219
13 8 229
14 6 245
15 7 247
16 8 234
17 9 218
18 9 5549
19 10 225
20 10 5554
21 11 222
22 12 5531
DNF -1 246
DNF -1 251
DNF -1 5547

Name

MAMNAAAMMPOMNOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

MAMAAOMOYAQY BAXIAIKH
KEXATIAZ ANASTAZIOZ
KAPAIAMMAZ NIKOAAOZ
BAAXOX AAEZIOZ
TOY®EZIAAHY ZQHY
KQTZIOMNOYAOZ MIMHX

XPIZTAKOMNOYAOZ
FEQPIIOx

2AMIOZ KQXTAZ
NAZKAPATOY MAPIA
TZOYZKIAHZ IQANNHZ
MAKAPOYNAZ BAZIAEIOX
AHMOIMOYAOX ANAPEAL
FTAAANHZ TEQPTIOZ
STE®HZ FPHIOPIOZ
2AXINOTAQY XPHZTOX
MNAPTZQKA TAYKEPIA
KAZAKOY TPIZEYTENH
MMNO AAKHX

MQB ZKITZY ®INOGEH

KQNZTANTOMOYAOZ
ANAPEAX

KQONZTANTOMOYAQY
ANAZTAZIA

Name

NIQPH BAZIAEIA
MPOKOMQY FEQPTIA

OEPMOZ OAYXZEAY
MAMNATPHITOPAKH MARIA
NIQPHX ATTEAOZ
FATAZOTAQY IONAZ
AZHMAKH KATEPINA

KOKKQNHZ FEQPTIOZ
MAPIOZ

MAZAPAKOZ XPHXTOZ

AXHMAKHZ BAZIAHZ
rQProx

MPOKOIOY MAPINA
KAANOTEPOZ M'EQPIIOX

MAZAPAKOZ IQANNHZ
ZADEIPOMNOYAQY IQANNA
ZADEIPOMNOYAQY XAPA
MPOKOIQY FrEQPTIA
KAANOTEPOZ NANATIQTHZ

AIATAAOTAQY AANAH
KPATHMENOY ZTAMATINA
AHMAZ MANATIQTHZ
KOKKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAMEZANOXZ MNQProx
ZAPEIPOIMOYAQOY ANTQNIA
KAPOYTZOZ BAZIAHZ
KAMAANH NIKOAETTA

Gender AG

A40-49

3

r40-49
A40-49
A50-59
A40-49
ABO-69
AB0-69
A40-49

3 33333 "™

AB0-69
50+
A50-59
A50-59
A30-39
AB0-69
A16-29
A70+
r40-49
50+
A40-49
50+
A70+

3 3 ™" ™333333 ™3

—

r40-49

Gender AG

-

K6-12
K6-12

—

AB-12
K13-15
AB-12
AB-12
K6-12
AB-12

3 733 ™3

AB-12
m AG-12

3

f K6-12
m AB-12

m AB-12
f K6-12
f K6-12
f K6-12
m AB-12

K6-12
K6-12

K6-12
AB-12

f

f

m

m AB-12
m

f

m

f K6-12

CP

0:44:37

0:46:28
0:45:14
0:44:34
0:46:45
0:45:49
0:46:24

0:50:27
0:50:19
0:49:49
0:51:15
0:51:13
0:53:00
0:53:19
0:55:10
0:55:34
0:56:23
0:56:15
0:56:16

0:21:45

Gun Time

04:17,8
04:31,0

04:37,5
04:48,7
04:49,9
04:50,9
05:20,2
05:30,4

05:45,7
05:46,0

05:49,0
05:54,4

05:59,7
06:05,4
06:07,8
06:11,2
06:21,4

06:56,0
06:58,0
07:18,8
07:31,6
08:03,6

Gun Time
1:08:49

1:09:23
1:09:30
1:10:02
1:10:30
1:10:30
1:11:31
1:13:50

:15:34
16:05
16:36
:118:02
1:18:10
1:21:43
1:22:30
1:23:26
1:25:51
1:26:21
1:26:45
1:26:46

a A a

0:53:56

Chip Time

04:14,4
04:28,0

Chip Time pace/km Club

04:35,0
04:45,3
04:46,4
04:48,3
05:17,4
05:26,9

05:43,1
05:43,1

05:46,1
05:52,0

05:57,1
06:02,5
06:04,3
06:08,1
06:17,8

06:52,7
06:55,6
07:13,8
07:28,6
07:46,8

1:08:36 6:52 Apopeig Yyeiag MpeRevov

1:09:11 6:56

1:09:15 6:57

1:09:57 7:00 ZAY TPINOAHZ

1:10:18 7:03 EDYPAIOI QKYMOAEX

1:10:14 7:03 MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APTOAIAOZ

1:11:20 7:09 ZAY TPINOAHZ

1:13:39 7:23 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

1:15:15 7:33

1:156:57 7:36

1:16:30 7:39 ANEZAPTHTOZ

1:17:46 7:48 MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APTOAIAOZ

1:17:58 7:49

1:21:39 8:10 APOMEIZ KPHTHZ

1:22:19 8:15

1:23:07 8:20

1:25:46 8:35 ZAYA

1:26:14 8:38 ANEZAPTHTH

1:26:28 8:40 AuBevTIKOG PeIdITTTTidEI0G APOHOG

1:26:28 8:40 AuBevTikdg PeIdimmideiog Apduog
ZAY TPINMOAHZ

0:53:56 5:23

Club

lupvaoTikd

G ZUA\oyog

Apkadiag

Avegdptnto

S

Avegdptnto

S



